THE DATASHEET OF
H44K99BDA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
   Axial Leaded Precision Resistors
1773230 Rev. H 03/2019 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for

go to: www.te.com/help
Derating
How To Order
H8 100R B Y A
Common Part Resistance
Value
Tolerance TCR Code Release
H4P
H4
H8
1.0Ω-  1R0
10Ω - 10R
1KΩ (1000
Ohms)- 1K0
10KΩ (10,000
ohms) – 10K
A – 0.05%
B – 0.1%
C – 0.25%
D – 0.5%
F – 1.0%
A – 5ppm
B – 10ppm
Y – 15ppm
D – 25ppm
C – 50ppm
Z – 100ppm
A – Part can
only be sold
with
commercial or
C of C release
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View H44K99BDA on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution